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60" Jaws Mop Handle - Wood

The Jaw Style Mop Handle allows quick and easy mop changes. Ideal for

professional use and to clean large surfaces.
The Jaw Style Mop Handle reduces contact with soiled mops. Lightweight and durable, it features sturdy plastic jaws that firmly

clamp mop heads. A great cleaning tool that allows you to work faster and more efficiently. This mop handle is compatible with

wide band mop heads.

Jaws Mop Handle - Product Features


https://www.m2mfg.com/products?search=wide%20band

e Durable, sturdy plastic jaw style clamp
e Easy to release mop by unscrewing collar
e Can accomodate wide band mop heads

e Aluminum, fiberglass, wood and metal handle available

Technical specifications

SKU
Pack Qty

Handle Material

Available options

HW-160A
HW-160F
HW-160M
HW-160W

HW-160W
12
Wood

Aluminum
Fiberglass
Metal
Wood
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